
MKSA 

2022-2023 Calendar 
Days of Operation for Daily Instruction 

 

Early Intervention:  

Services can be provided seven days per week, weekends, and holidays. 

(For EI Groups See below)  

 

Preschool and School Age:  

Services are provided per the school district calendar or the calendar of the school the child attends.  

Please Note: MKSA is open on Veteran’s Day but per NYS regulations, preschool services cannot be 

provided on that day. 

 

MKSA OFFICE is closed on:  

HOLIDAY  DAY  2022-2023 DATES  

Labor Day Monday September 5, 2022 

Columbus Day Monday October 10, 2022 

Veteran’s Day** Friday November 11, 2022 

Thanksgiving Thursday& Friday Nov 24 & 25, 2022 

Christmas Monday Dec 26, 2022 (Dec 25 falls on Sunday) 

New Year’s Day Monday Jan 2, 2023 (Jan 1 falls on Sunday) 

Martin Luther King Jr Day Monday January 16, 2023 

President’s Day Monday February 20, 2023 

Memorial Day       Monday May 29, 2023 

Juneteenth  Monday June 19, 2023  

Independence Day  Tuesday July 4, 2023                   

 

EI Groups: There are no groups offered on days listed above and the following:  

ABA Group: There are no classes:  
• Holiday Week                   (12/26/22-12/30/22) 

•     Spring Break week           (4/10/23 – 4/14/23) 

•     Week of 4th of July          (7/3/23-7/7/23) 
 

 

Please Note: MKSA Clinic is closed on the above dates and 12/26/2022 thru 12/30/2022 for Holiday 

Break and Spring Break April 10, 2023 thru April 14, 2023. 
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